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Department within College Chair E-Mail
College of Arts, Sciences, & Business

Aero Studies – Air Force ROTC Lt. Col. Gretchen Brockfeld brockfeldg@mst.edu
Arts, Languages & Philosophy Dr. W. Lance Haynes lance@mst.edu
Biological Sciences Dr. Robert Aronstam aronstam@mst.edu
Business & Information Technology Dr. Siau, Keng L siauk@mst.edu
Chemistry Dr. Klaus Woelk woelk@mst.edu
Economics & Finance Dr. Greg Gelles gelles@mst.edu
English & Technical Communications Dr. Kristine Swenson kswenson@mst.edu
History & Political Science Dr. Larry D. Gragg lgragg@mst.edu
Mathematics & Statistics Dr. Stephen L. Clark sclark@mst.edu
Military Science – Army ROTC Lt. Col. Brenden Burke burkebd@mst.edu
Physics Dr. G. Dan Waddill waddill@mst.edu
Psychological Science Dr. Nancy J. Stone nstone@mst.edu

College of Engineering & Computing
Chemical & Biological Engineering Dr. Muthanna H. Al-Dahhan aldahhanm@mst.edu
Civil, Arch & Environmental Engineering Dr. William Schonberg wschon@mst.edu
Computer Science Dr. Sajal K. Das sdas@mst.edu
Electrical & Computer Engineering Dr. Kelvin Todd Erickson kte@mst.edu
Engineering Mgmt & Systems Engineering Dr. David Enke daughton@mst.edu
Geological Science & Engineering Dr. Ralph Flori reflori@mst.edu
Materials Science & Engineering Dr. Wayne Huebner huebner@mst.edu
Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering Dr. Jim Drallmeier drallmei@mst.edu
Mining & Nuclear Engineering Dr. Samuel Frimpong frimpong@mst.edu

Notes:
*Acting, Interim Position
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